The undersigned, The Federal Land Bank of Spokane, a corporation, hereby certific that the March 7th	ILCNI DITTA	F.L.B. Na
19		SE OF MORE
19	The undersigned, The Federal Land F	Bank of G
husband and wife, Bank of Spokane, a corporation, and recorded in Book. M 73 of Mortgages, at page. 2836 being instrument No. 74303 , records of Klamath. 2836 County, Oregon , together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and discipation of the secure is fully paid and discipation. 19.87 IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporate is to be atfixed the	dated	Murcel A
Bank of Spokane, a corporation, and recorded in Book M 73 of Mortgages, at page 2836 being instrument No. 74303 records of Klamath County, Oregon , together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and disci IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its cor- seal to be affixed the 30th day of January 19.87. THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF SPOK By County of SPOKANE STATE OF WASHINGTON, SS. COUNTY OF SPOKANE STATE OF WASHINGTON, SS. COUNTY OF SPOKANE SS. COUNTY THE SS MY hand and notarial seal the day and year last above written. MY commission expires No. 15 1983 TE OF OREGON MY commission expires No. 15 1983 TE OF OREGON SS. COUNTY THE SS OF COUNTY OF SPOKANE SS. THE OF OREGON SS. COUNTY THE SS OF COUNTY OF SPOKANE SS. THE OF OREGON SS. COUNTY OF SPOKANE SS. COUNTY O	execute	
County, Oregon , together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and disc IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporate hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto her		husband and wife,
County, Oregon , together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and disc IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporate hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto her	Bank of Spolen	
County, Oregon , together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and disc IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporate hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto her	or opokane, a corporation, and recorded	in Book to The Federal L
County, Oregon , together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and disc IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporate hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto hereto and its corporate hereto her	being instrument No. 74303	2836
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its cor- seal to be affixed the	County, Oregon	cords of <u>NIdmath</u>
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its cor- seal to be affixed the		getner with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and discharge
THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF SPOR By		
THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF SPOR By	LI IDSTIMONY WHEREOF, said corpo	ration has caused its name
THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF SPOR By	seal to be affixed the 30th day of	January
By Construction (Ba Locare Authonized A STATE OF WASHINGTON, COUNTY OF SPOKANE. ss. On this 30th day of January 19.87 Sta belowe me personally appear of the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, and on orthic stated the within instrument, and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation, and on orthic said corporation. WITNESS my hand and notarial seal the day and year last above written. Matten State of the corporation that executed the written. pproved Matten Matten State of the corporation that executed the written. proved Matten State of the corporation that executed the written. State of the corporation that executed the written. proved Matten State of the corporation that executed the written. State of the corporation that executed the written. tel Notary Public, residing at Spokene, Washington My commission expires Not. 15.74883 TE OF OREGON ss Document No. 71280 I hereby certify that the writhin instrument was filed for record in the office of the County. Clerk d County on the .10th. day of .ebruary A.D. 19		
By Counciles Authonized A STATE OF WASHINGTON, ss. COUNTY OF SPOKANE. ss. On this30th		THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF THE
STATE OF WASHINGTON, COUNTY OF SPOKANE. ss. On this 30th day of		Bu C
STATE OF WASHINGTON, COUNTY OF SPOKANE. ss. On this 30th day of		by lana the Coming
STATE OF WASHINGTON, COUNTY OF SPOKANE. ss. On this 30th day of	- 2014년 - 11일 - 2014년 - 2014년 -	En LeCaire Authorized Agent
COUNTY OF SPOKANE. SS. On this	TATE OF WASHINGTON	
On this	OUNTY OF SPOK	
And was authorized to execute sold in the first and voluntary act and deed of sold corporation, and on oath stated it ion. WITNESS my hand and notarial seal the day and year last above written. pproved Mutther Market el Mutther Notary Public, residing at Spökane, Washington: My commission expires Notary Public, residing at Spökane, Washington: My commission expires Not. 15, 1983 TE OF _OREGON	2011 OF SPOKANE.	
And was authorized to execute sold in the first and voluntary act and deed of sold corporation, and on oath stated it ion. WITNESS my hand and notarial seal the day and year last above written. pproved Mutther Market el Mutther Notary Public, residing at Spökane, Washington: My commission expires Notary Public, residing at Spökane, Washington: My commission expires Not. 15, 1983 TE OF _OREGON	On this January	
pproved Matthe Spokane, Washington: el Notary Public, residing at Spokane, Washington: el Nov. 15, '1933 Discurption Nov. 15, '1933 TE OF _OREGON Nov. 15, '1933 nty of		allixed is the corporate - Stated that
Main and Mathewich Stratts Notary Public, residing at Spökane, Washington: e1 My commission expires Nov. 15, 7933 TE OF OREGON Nov. 15, 7933 Document No		m
TE OF <u>OREGON</u> hty of <u>Klamath</u> I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed for record in the office of the County <u>Clerk</u> d County on the <u>10th</u> day of <u>February</u> A.D. 19 <u>87</u> , at <u>2:25</u> o'clock and <u>20</u> minutes, <u>P</u> <u>M</u> , request of <u>Fed. Land Bank of Spokane</u> , and recorded in Book <u>M87</u> of Mortgages on page <u>2161</u> <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> , County <u>Clerk</u>	22	Notary Bill
TE OF <u>OREGON</u> hty of <u>Klamath</u> I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed for record in the office of the County <u>Clerk</u> d County on the <u>10th</u> day of <u>February</u> A.D. 19 <u>87</u> , at <u>2:25</u> o'clock and <u>20</u> minutes, <u>P</u> <u>M</u> , request of <u>Fed. Land Bank of Spokane</u> , and recorded in Book <u>M87</u> of Mortgages on page <u>2161</u> <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> , County <u>Clerk</u>	el	My and My rubic, residing at Spôkane, Washington;
hty ofKlamath		Nov. 15, 1988
hty ofKlamath	 A second s	
hty ofKlamath	al de la seconda de la sec La seconda de la seconda de La seconda de la seconda de	그는 것 같은 것 같
hty ofKlamath		
I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed for record in the office of the County		
request of <u>Fed. Land Bank of Spokane</u> , and recorded in Book <u>M87</u> of Mortgages on page <u>2161</u> <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> , <u>County</u> <u>Clerk</u>		
request of <u>Fed. Land Bank of Spokane</u> , and recorded in Book <u>M87</u> of Mortgages on page <u>2161</u> <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> , <u>County</u> <u>Clerk</u>		Document No
request of <u>Fed. Land Bank of Spokane</u> , and recorded in Book <u>M87</u> of Mortgages on page <u>2161</u> <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> , <u>County</u> <u>Clerk</u>	y ofKlamath	
County Clerk	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County Cler k
County Clerk	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County Cler k
County Clerk By Am Am	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County Cler k
By Am the	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County
Murel A. Long By thm Im Th	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County
Pour Marting Deputy	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County
Merrill, OP 07622	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County
Bev. 3.78)	y ofKlamath	led for record in the office of the County

gros